FO1

U17 MEN
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS

F02

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
FO3

U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN

FO5

U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS

F06

U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

FO7

U15 GIRLS
U15 Girls
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships

10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton
Saturday 10th August
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U17 Men & U15 Boys Hammer
BIB ATHLETE

147 Toby CONIBEAR

108 Jabez BERRY

114 Edward CHARLES

118 Jeremy GUNDLE

125 Jonathan LINK

U13 Boys Quad Long Jump(Q)
BIB ATHLETE

95 Andre ONYEKWE

103 Toby WRIGHT

97 Harvey RHOOMS

101 Robert WARDLAW
104 Matthew YOUNG

99 Rohan STEWART

96 Arthur REILLY

81 Kwadwo AFIRIFAH-MENSAH
94 Ethan NORRIS

90 Eammon JILLE

88 Willem HEMBRY

98 Joshua SANDERS

84 Milo BROTHERTON
89 Samuel HEMBRY

87 Sam CROSS

86 Oliver CRESSWELL
93 George KUGELMANN
85 Jamie CALLAGHAN

U17 Women Javelin
BIB ATHLETE

378 Amy COOK

405 Francesca SHARPE
397 Lucy MORRIS

U15 Boys Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE

17 Jake MINSHULL

4 Freddie CLEMONS
114 Edward CHARLES
22 Jaydon SHAW

28 Charlie WHORROD
15 Zack MICHALOWSKI
130 Sulaiman OUILES

7 Ryan EDWARDS

127 Art MCLEOD

U15 Girls High Jump
BIB ATHLETE

236 April SEATON

358 Erin TROOP

221 Lucy LANE

212 Madeleine CROWE
315 Leshawn CLIFFORD

U15 Girls Hammer

BIB ATHLETE

326 Katie GIBSON

316 Charlotte Colbert
312 Christen CAMPION
311 Rachel BURKE

329 Amelia HANCOCK
354 Eloise SUNDERLAND

Field

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Halesowen ACC
Halesowen ACC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Leamington Athletics Academy
Taunton Athletic Club

Tipton Harriers

Saffron Athletics Club
Mansfield Harriers

Worcester AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Notts AC

Notts AC

Saffron Athletics Club
Bromsgrove and Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch AC
Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Burton AC

Birmingham Running A&TC

CLUB

Tamworth AC
Burton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesowen ACC

Saffron Athletics Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC

Chltenham and County Harriers
Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Saffron Athletics Club

CLUB

Saffron Athletics Club

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Kettering Town Harriers
Hereford & County AC
Gloucester AC

Burton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Coventry Godiva Harriers

PERFORMANCE
53.45
40.63
30.99
30.39
29.55

PERFORMANCE
4.44
4.44
4.41
4.26
4.21
4.15
4.12
4.10
4.00
391
3.84
3.83
3.76
3.74
3.58
341
3.39
3.36

PERFORMANCE
33.39
32.26
31.23

PERFORMANCE
5.67
5.57
5.41
535
5.27
4.82
4.45
3.86
3.27

PERFORMANCE
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45

PERFORMANCE
43.72
40.73
39.34
3241
30.57
27.15

ws m/s
+4.6
+1.9
+4.3
+6.7
+2.2
+2.6
+2.9
+1.5
+2.4
+6.1
+6.0
+2.6
+5.2
+5.6
+1.4
+3.2
+5.8
+5.4

ws m/s
+3.5
+7.4
+4.6
+5.00
+4.3
+1.8
+4.2
+2.9
+4.7



F08

U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS

F08

U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN

F09

U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

F09

U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN

F10

U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN

F11

U15 Girls
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

F12

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

F13

U17 WOMEN
U17 Women
U17 WOMEN
U17 Women

MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships
10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton
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U15 Boys Javelin

BIB ATHLETE

20 Joshua ROBERTS

130 Sulaiman OUILES

123 Samuel KERRISON

106 Finley BAKER-YEARWOOD
15 Zack MICHALOWSKI

U17 Men Javelin
BIB ATHLETE
160 Adam LLOYD
165  Ed PARRY

76 Owen SPROSTON
56 Tyler JOHNSON
32 Stephen BATES

U15 Girls Triple Jump
BIB ATHLETE

250 Michelle YALEKHUE
358 Erin TROOP

U17 Women Triple Jump
BIB ATHLETE

401 Zara REILLY

406 Megan SHIELDS

278 Amber THRELFALL

422 Nabia SHAYAAM-SMITH

U17 Men High Jump

BIB ATHLETE

32 Stephen BATES

64 Luca MICHALOWSKI
142 Luke BURDEN

U15 Girls Javelin

BIB ATHLETE

316 Charlotte Colbert

335 Anna HUSTON

343 Eleanor ORME-HERBERT
320 Megan DAVIS

236 April SEATON

201 Miriam ALLEN

306 Poppy ADKIN

220 Emma JONES

U13 Boys Quad Shot(Q)
BIB ATHLETE

104 Matthew YOUNG
97 Harvey RHOOMS
94 Ethan NORRIS
103 Toby WRIGHT

85 Jamie CALLAGHAN

96 Arthur REILLY

101 Robert WARDLAW
93 George KUGELMANN
90 Eammon JILLE

81 Kwadwo AFIRIFAH-MENSAH
95 Andre ONYEKWE

88 Willem HEMBRY

99 Rohan STEWART

89 Samuel HEMBRY

86 Oliver CRESSWELL
98 Joshua SANDERS

84 Milo BROTHERTON
87 Sam CROSS

U17 Women Hammer

BIB ATHLETE

368 Emily BAGGOTT

399 Mollie-Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
390 Jessica LEAR

376 Jennah CHAIBI

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood AC

CLUB

Telford AC
Rushcliffe AC

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB
Notts AC
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

CLUB

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Stoke AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Nuneaton Harriers

Charnwood AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

CLUB

Hereford & County AC
Notts AC

Charnwood AC
Rushcliffe AC

Saffron Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Mansfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Notts AC

Taunton Athletic Club
Birmingham Running A&TC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Saffron Athletics Club

Burton AC

Saffron Athletics Club

Notts AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Bromsgrove and Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch AC
Birchfield Harriers

Worcester AC

Wreake & Soar Valley AC
Burton AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Burton AC

Birchfield Harriers

PERFORMANCE
48.59
32.50
31.53
27.65
21.32

PERFORMANCE
60.29
46.82
39.10
36.10
31.93

PERFORMANCE
11.10
10.72

PERFORMANCE
10.56
10.33

NM
NM

PERFORMANCE
1.70
1.70
1.65

PERFORMANCE
36.03
28.30
28.07
27.97
25.27
23.79
22.65
19.47

PERFORMANCE
8.45
8.38
6.90
6.84
6.56
6.27
6.19
5.91
5.81
5.72
5.67
5.12
4.92
4.79
4.73
4.62
4.61
4.51

PERFORMANCE
42.48
35.28
29.28
28.97

ws m/s
+3.8
+8.7

ws m/s
+3.9
+6.4



F14

U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN

F15

U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN

F16

U15 Girls
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

F17

U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN

F18

U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN

F19

U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 Boys
U15 BOYS

MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships

10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton
Sunday 11th August
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U17 Men Long Jump

BIB ATHLETE

149 Brad DAVIES-PUGHE
171 Louis SCHOFIELD

40 Jack COMPTON

69 Alex POWELL

67 Thomas Lee NORCOP
143 Nick BUTLER

33 Kyle BODEN

71 Alfie SANDERSON

32 Stephen BATES

58 Christopher KAONGA

171 Louis SCHOFIELD

U17 Men Shot

BIB ATHLETE

39 Ben CLARKE

32 Stephen BATES

64 Luca MICHALOWSKI

U15 Girls Discus

BIB ATHLETE

316 Charlotte Colbert
237 Etty SISSON

347 Lizzy REGAN

218 Robin GREENWOOD
329 Amelia HANCOCK
318 Betsy COOPER

356 Katarina TAYLOR

U17 Women Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE

395 Cleo MARTIN-EVANS
265 Dani HALES

260 Louisa DE VOS

259 Maddie CLARK

393 Freya LIDDINGTON

U17 Women Shot

BIB ATHLETE

411 Isabelle THOMSON
375 Lily CARPENTER
265 Dani HALES

380 Emelina DARVELL
402 Maia REYNOLDS
279 Annabelle UDO
385 Amber HOPKINS
387 Madeline HUGHES

U15 Boys High Jump
BIB ATHLETE
107 Luke BALL

3 Makar BABENKO

17 Jake MINSHULL

27 Bradley WARD-WHITE
4 Freddie CLEMONS

15 Zack MICHALOWSKI

112 Billy BUXTON

131 Harry PADDOCK

119 Archie HALLY

137 Reuben TAYLOR-GEORGE

Field

CLUB

Shrewsbury AC
Shrewsbury AC

Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
City of Stoke AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Daventry AAC
Nuneaton Harriers
Saffron Athletics Club
Shrewsbury AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Nuneaton Harriers

Charnwood AC

CLUB

Hereford & County AC
Charnwood AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Halesowen ACC

Retford AC

CLUB

Daventry AAC

Telford AC

Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Northampton AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Telford AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Northampton AC

Kettering Town Harriers
Worcester AC

Tamworth AC

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Retford AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Bristol and West AC
Worcester AC

PERFORMANCE
6.85
6.38
6.10
6.10
6.04
5.96
5.95
5.94
5.64
4.88
6.38

PERFORMANCE
11.37
9.25
9.05

PERFORMANCE
26.51
26.29
2211
21.56
20.17
18.79
13.18

PERFORMANCE
5.99
5.03
4.67
4.66
4.53

PERFORMANCE
115
11.43
9.60
9.32
9.15
9.12
8.77
8.46

PERFORMANCE
1.80
173
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35

nm

ws m/s
33
2.7
3.6
4.6
4.6
1.7
2.4
4.1
35
33
2.7

ws m/s
+3.8
+4.1
+2.1
+4.1
+3.4



F20

U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 Women

F21

U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN

F23

U13 Girls
U13 GIRLS
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

F24

U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

F26

U15 GIRLS
U15 Girls
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS
U15 GIRLS

F29

U17 WOMEN
U17 Women
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN

MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships
10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton
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U17 Women Discus

BIB
380
402
411
387
376

U17 Men & U15 Boys Triple Jump

ATHLETE
Emelina DARVELL
Maia REYNOLDS
Isabelle THOMSON
Madeline HUGHES
Jennah CHAIBI

BIB
79
143
80

ATHLETE

Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA
Nick BUTLER

Tobie WATSON

U13 Girls Quad Shot

BIB
295
102
290
300
303
301
296
284
286
302
287
288
294
298
285
297

ATHLETE

Sara PEARSON

Ella WOODS

Daisy KAYE

Lily SMITH

Bridget WILLIAMS
Savana SMITH
Jessie PETERS
Daniella BLEACH
Niamh COX

Kelly WAGSTAFF
Ella DARBY
Kayleigh FAMAKINWA
Olivia MONK
Yasmin SAKOUR
Grace CARTER
Lexie ROBINS

CLUB

Banbury Harriers AC
Northampton AC
Northampton AC
Tamworth AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Telford AC

CLUB

West Cheshire Athletic Club
Bromsgrove and Redditch AC
Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Birmingham Running A&TC
Shrewsbury AC

Charnwood AC

Saffron Athletics Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Northampton AC

Saffron Athletics Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

U15 Girls Long Jump (Combined results from 2 pools )

BIB
224
238
219
250
334
336
358
213
222
236
228
323
315
309
244
306
240
233
231
243

ATHLETE

Florence MATTHEWS
Erin TROOP

Amy HUGHES
Michelle YALEKHUE
Laura HULME
Shanice IGHALO
Ruth WINFIELD
Georgia DAWSON
Mali LLOYD GRIFFITHS
April SEATON

Olivia OSULLIVAN
Lacey DUTTON
Leshawn CLIFFORD
Amelia BOURNE
Josephine WILLIAMS
Poppy ADKIN

Keira VALENTINE
Trisha SAXBY

Lucy POULSEN

Eva WEBSTER

U15 Girls Shot

BIB
353
316
318
228
220
231
226
356

ATHLETE

Tegan STODDART
Charlotte Colbert
Betsy COOPER
Olivia OSULLIVAN
Emma JONES
Lucy POULSEN
Eimear MOSS
Katarina TAYLOR

U17 Women High Jump

BIB
420
416
383
385
279

ATHLETE
Madeleine WOOD
Rebecca WALKER
Faye GOURLAY
Amber HOPKINS
Annabelle UDO

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Worcester AC

Notts AC

Shrewsbury AC
Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Running A&TC
Saffron Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Running A&TC
Saffron Athletics Club
Birmingham Running A&TC
Notts AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Telford AC

Hereford & County AC
Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Retford AC

CLUB

Charnwood AC
Shrewsbury AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Kettering Town Harriers

PERFORMANCE
31.54
29.96
28.48
27.09
15.08

PERFORMANCE
13.19
12.63
12.39

PERFORMANCE
9.89
7.27
7.14
6.72
6.21
6.08
5.98
5.75
5.28
4.70
4.59
4.40
4.33
431
4.05
3.81

PERFORMANCE
5.18
5.05
5.02
5.01
4.86
4.86
471
4.65
4.62
4.60
4.54
4.40
4.35
4.35
4.34
4.25
4.08
3.89
3.52
3.24

PERFORMANCE
11.02
9.59
8.75
8.71
6.96
6.67
6.49
6.43

PERFORMANCE
1.65
1.60
1.45
1.45
1.40

ws m/s
+2.9
+4.1
+3.4

ws m/s
2.0
1.1
13
2.2
0.7
43
3.4
2.7
3.2
2.0
3.0
3.2
2.6
0.9
1.0
2.6
2.5
3.9
2.3
3.0



F30

U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS
U15 BOYS

F30

U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN
U17 MEN

F31

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 GIRLS
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

MCAA U17 & U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships
10th/11th August 2019 Pingles Stadium Nuneaton
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U15 Boys Discus
BIB ATHLETE
112 Billy BUXTON
128 Lewis DIM
140 Sam YATES

106 Finley BAKER-YEARWOOD

15 Zack MICHALOWSKI

U17 Mens Discus
BIB ATHLETE

39 Ben CLARKE

64 Luca MICHALOWSKI
146 Oscar COLEMAN

32 Stephen BATES

U13 Girls Quad Long Jump
BIB ATHLETE

300 Lily SMITH

295 Sara PEARSON

284 Daniella BLEACH

102 Ella WOODS

287 Ella DARBY

303 Bridget WILLIAMS
286 Niamh COX

302 Kelly WAGSTAFF

296 Jessie PETERS

301 Savana SMITH

285 Grace CARTER

294 Olivia MONK

298 Yasmin SAKOUR

297 Lexie ROBINS

288 Kayleigh FAMAKINWA

CLUB

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Birmingham Running A&TC
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch AC
Northampton AC
Shrewsbury AC

Tipton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Saffron Athletics Club
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

Saffron Athletics Club

PERFORMANCE
31.58
26.35
2331
20.60
18.81

PERFORMANCE
29.47
26.97
22.76
22.10

PERFORMANCE
4.88
4.48
4.46
4.26
4.24
3.93
3.91
3.59
3.57
3.54
3.48
3.43
3.32
3.11
243

ws m/s
0.6
1.0
0.8
0.5
1.6
0.7
0.1
0.4
1.8
0.6
0.4
2.1
2.2
1.8
1.3



